Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue
Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Wed
Thu
Mon
Tue
Mon
Tue

Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu
Fri

Tue
Wed
Tue
Wed
Wed
Thu
Mon
Wed
Wed
Thu

4/30/2018
5/1/2018

5/7/2018

5/8/2018

5/14/2018
5/17/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/18/2018
6/26/2018

4/30/2018
5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/10/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/21/2018
6/29/2018

5/1/2018
5/2/2018
5/8/2018
5/9/2018
5/16/2018
5/17/2018
5/21/2018
5/23/2018
5/30/2018
5/31/2018

March 08, 2018

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at

at

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

at

at

at
at

Team Schedules
14U AMERICAN DIVISION

ST THOM WHT SOX (14) W:0 L:0 T:0
EDDIE CARBAUGH - Cell 717-729-3086 - ECARBAUGH8@GMAIL.COM

WAYNES WALIZER
F'VILLE BLUE (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
HAM HGTS STORETT
F'VILLE BLUE (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
WAYNES WALIZER
MARION (14)

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
PATH VALLEY (14)

HAM HGTS STORETT
MARION (14)

PATH VALLEY (14)

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
HH-THE PITT

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
MARION - FIELD 1

MT ROCK ELEM

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
FANNETT MET HS

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) W:0 L:0 T:0
LARRY BARRICK - Cell 717-440-8313 - LBARRICK@GMAIL.COM

WAYNES GROVE BOWER
F'VILLE BLUE (14)
MARION (14)

WAYNES WALIZER

PATH VALLEY (14)

HAM HGTS STORETT

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
F'VILLE BLUE (14)

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
MARION (14)

WAYNES WALIZER

PATH VALLEY (14)

HAM HGTS STORETT

MARION (14) W:0 L0 T:0

OTTERBEIN FIELD

MT ROCK ELEM

MT ROCK ELEM
OTTERBEIN FIELD

MT ROCK ELEM

MT ROCK ELEM

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
MT ROCK ELEM
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
MT ROCK ELEM

MARION - FIELD 1

MT ROCK ELEM
FANNETT MET HS
HH-THE PITT

KEENAN WADE - Cell 717-729-5981 - WADEKA@EMBARQMAIL.COM

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at

at
at

at

HAM HGTS STORETT
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
F'VILLE BLUE (14)
WAYNES WALIZER

PATH VALLEY (14)
WAYNES WALIZER

HAM HGTS STORETT

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER

HH-THE PITT
MARION - FIELD 1
MT ROCK ELEM
MARION - FIELD 1
MARION - FIELD 1
FANNETT MET HS
OTTERBEIN FIELD
MARION - FIELD 1
MARION - FIELD 1
OTTERBEIN FIELD



Mon
Tue
Mon
Wed

Tue
Thu
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu
Wed
Fri
Tue
Thu
Tue
Fri
Thu
Fri

Tue
Thu
Mon
Wed
Mon
Tue
Tue
Thu
Tue
Fri
Tue
Fri
Tue
Thu

Tue
Thu
Thu
Fri

Tue
Thu

6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/18/2018
6/27/2018

5/1/2018

5/3/2018

5/8/2018

5/11/2018
5/15/2018
5/17/2018
5/23/2018
5/26/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
6/12/2018
6/15/2018
6/21/2018
6/29/2018

5/1/2018
5/3/2018
o/7/2018
5/9/2018
5/14/2018
5/16/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
6/1/2018
6/12/2018
6/15/2018
6/19/2018
6/28/2018

5/15/2018
5/17/2018
5/24/2018
5/25/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018

March 08, 2018

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:.00pm

at
at

at

at
at
at

at

at

at

at
at
at
at

at

at

at

at

at

Team Schedules

14U AMERICAN DIVISION
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) MARION - FIELD 1
F'VILLE BLUE (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
ST THOM WHT SOX (14) ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
PATH VALLEY (14) MARION - FIELD 1
HAM HGTS STORETT W:0 L:0 T:0
ERIC DENEEN - Cell 717-830-5297 - ETDENEEN@YAHQO.COM
MARION (14) HH - THE PITT
WAYNES WALIZER OTTERBEIN FIELD
ST THOM WHT SOX (14) HH-THE PITT
WAYNES GROVE BOWER HH - THE PITT
F'VILLE BLUE (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) MT ROCK ELEM
MARION (14) MARION - FIELD 1
PATH VALLEY (14) HH-THE PITT
WAYNES WALIZER HH - THE PITT
PATH VALLEY (14) FANNETT MET HS
ST THOM WHT SOX (14) ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
F'VILLE BLUE (14) HH - THE PITT
WAYNES GROVE BOWER OTTERBEIN FIELD
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) HH - THE PITT
F'VILLE BLUE (14) W:0 L0 T:0
GARY CARTER - Cell 717-729-0559 - GACARTER1422@COMCAST.NET
ST THOM WHT SOX (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) MT ROCK ELEM
WAYNES WALIZER OTTERBEIN FIELD
MARION (14) MARION - FIELD 1
ST THOM WHT SOX (14) ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
HAM HGTS STORETT FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
WAYNES GROVE BOWER FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
PATH VALLEY (14) FANNETT MET HS
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
WAYNES WALIZER FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
MARION (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
HAM HGTS STORETT HH - THE PITT
PATH VALLEY (14) FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
WAYNES GROVE BOWER OTTERBEIN FIELD
PATH VALLEY (14)W:.0 L:0 T:0
TRAVIS HILL - Cell 717-729-7276 - ANNGIEHILL@EMBARQMAIL.COM
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) MT ROCK ELEM
MARION (14) FANNETT MET HS
F'VILLE BLUE (14) FANNETT MET HS
HAM HGTS STORETT HH - THE PITT
WAYNES GROVE BOWER FANNETT MET HS
HAM HGTS STORETT FANNETT MET HS

6:00pm
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Mon
Thu
Mon
Tue
Thu
Tue
Wed
Thu

Mon
Wed
Mon
Fri
Mon
Thu
Tue
Thu
Tue
Thu
Mon
Thu
Thu
Thu

Mon
Thu
Mon
Thu
Mon
Wed
Mon
Thu
Tue
Fri
Mon
Tue
Mon
Thu

6/11/2018
6/14/2018
6/18/2018
6/19/2018
6/21/2018
6/26/2018
6/27/2018
6/28/2018

4/30/2018
5/2/2018

5/7/2018

5/11/2018
5/14/2018
5/17/2018
5/22/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
5/31/2018
6/11/2018
6/14/2018
6/21/2018
6/28/2018

4/30/2018
5/3/2018

5/7/2018

5/10/2018
5/14/2018
5/16/2018
5/21/2018
5/24/2018
5/29/2018
6/1/2018

6/11/2018
6/12/2018
6/18/2018
6/28/2018

March 08, 2018

6:00pm
8:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at
at
at
at

at

at
at
at

at
at
at

at

Team Schedules
14U AMERICAN DIVISION

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
WAYNES WALIZER
FVILLE BLUE (14)

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
MARION (14)

WAYNES WALIZER

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
FANNETT MET HS
FANNETT MET HS
MARION - FIELD 1
FANNETT MET HS

WAYNES GROVE BOWER W:0 L:0 T:0
JUSTIN YOUNG - Cell 717-504-9473 - JUSTINYOUNG.CQA@GMAIL.COM

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
MARION (14)

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
HAM HGTS STORETT
WAYNES WALIZER

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
F'VILLE BLUE (14)

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
PATH VALLEY (14)
MARION (14)

WAYNES WALIZER

PATH VALLEY (14)

HAM HGTS STORETT
FVILLE BLUE (14)

WAYNES WALIZERW:0 L:0 T:0

OTTERBEIN FIELD
MARION - FIELD 1

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
HH - THE PITT
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
MT ROCK ELEM
FANNETT MET HS
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD

TODD WALIZER - Cell 717-377-2685 - TODDWALIZER@GMAIL.COM

6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6.00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm
6:00pm

at

at
at

at

at

at

at

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
HAM HGTS STORETT
F'VILLE BLUE (14)

BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
MARION (14)

MARION (14)

ST THOM WHT SOX (14)
HAM HGTS STORETT
F'VILLE BLUE (14)
WAYNES GROVE BOWER
BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)
PATH VALLEY (14)

PATH VALLEY (14)

ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD
MARION - FIELD 1
OTTERBEIN FIELD
OTTERBEIN FIELD

HH - THE PITT
FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A
OTTERBEIN FIELD

MT ROCK ELEM
OTTERBEIN FIELD
FANNETT MET HS



