# **Team Schedules**

#### 14U AMERICAN DIVISION

# ST THOM WHT SOX (14) W:0 L:0 T:0 EDDIE CARBAUGH - Cell 717-729-3086 - FCARBAUGH8@GMAIL COM

		EDD	IE CAF	RBAUGH - Cell 717-729-3086 - E	CARBAUGH8@GMAIL.COM		
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES WALIZER	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A		
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	HAM HGTS STORETT	HH - THE PITT		
Mon	5/14/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES GROVE BOWER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES WALIZER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION (14)	MARION - FIELD 1		
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		PATH VALLEY (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		HAM HGTS STORETT	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm		MARION (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Tue	6/26/2018	6:00pm	at	PATH VALLEY (14)	FANNETT MET HS		
	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) W:0 L:0 T:0						
		LARRY BARRICK - Cell 717-440-8313 - LBARRICK@GMAIL.COM					
Mon	4/30/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES GROVE BOWER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		MARION (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Thu	5/10/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES WALIZER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		PATH VALLEY (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm		HAM HGTS STORETT	MT ROCK ELEM		
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD		
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	MT ROCK ELEM		
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A		
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION (14)	MARION - FIELD 1		
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES WALIZER	MT ROCK ELEM		
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	PATH VALLEY (14)	FANNETT MET HS		
Fri	6/29/2018	6:00pm	at	HAM HGTS STORETT	HH - THE PITT		
				MARION (14) W:0 L:0	ı <b>⊤</b> ∙∩		
	KEENAN WADE - Cell 717-729-5981 - WADEKA@EMBARQMAIL.COM						
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm	at	HAM HGTS STORETT	HH - THE PITT		
Wed	5/2/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	MARION - FIELD 1		
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MT ROCK ELEM		
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (14)	MARION - FIELD 1		
Wed	5/16/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES WALIZER	MARION - FIELD 1		
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	PATH VALLEY (14)	FANNETT MET HS		
Mon	5/21/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES WALIZER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm		HAM HGTS STORETT	MARION - FIELD 1		
Wed	5/30/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	MARION - FIELD 1		
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES GROVE BOWER	OTTERBEIN FIELD		

March 08, 2018

# **Team Schedules**

#### 14U AMERICAN DIVISION

Mon	6/11/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MARION - FIELD 1				
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	` '	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Mon	6/18/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD				
Wed	6/27/2018	6:00pm		PATH VALLEY (14)	MARION - FIELD 1				
		•		,					
				HAM HGTS STORETT W:0					
	ERIC DENEEN - Cell 717-830-5297 - ETDENEEN@YAHOO.COM								
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		MARION (14)	HH - THE PITT				
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES WALIZER	OTTERBEIN FIELD				
Tue	5/8/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	HH - THE PITT				
Fri	5/11/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	HH - THE PITT				
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm	at	F'VILLE BLUE (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Thu	5/17/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MT ROCK ELEM				
Wed	5/23/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION (14)	MARION - FIELD 1				
Fri	5/25/2018	6:00pm		PATH VALLEY (14)	HH - THE PITT				
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES WALIZER	HH - THE PITT				
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm	at	PATH VALLEY (14)	FANNETT MET HS				
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD				
Fri	6/15/2018	6:00pm		F'VILLE BLUE (14)	HH - THE PITT				
Thu	6/21/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES GROVE BOWER	OTTERBEIN FIELD				
Fri	6/29/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	HH - THE PITT				
				F'VILLE BLUE (14) W:0 L:					
	F/4/0040		CART	ER - Cell 717-729-0559 - GACART					
Tue	5/1/2018	6:00pm		ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Thu	5/3/2018	6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MT ROCK ELEM				
Mon	5/7/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES WALIZER	OTTERBEIN FIELD				
Wed	5/9/2018	6:00pm	at	MARION (14)	MARION - FIELD 1				
Mon -	5/14/2018	6:00pm	at	ST THOM WHT SOX (14)	ST. THOMAS - FOX FIELD				
Tue	5/15/2018	6:00pm		HAM HGTS STORETT	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Tue	5/22/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Thu	5/24/2018	6:00pm	at	PATH VALLEY (14)	FANNETT MET HS				
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Fri	6/1/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES WALIZER	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Tue	6/12/2018	6:00pm		MARION (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Fri	6/15/2018	6:00pm	at	HAM HGTS STORETT	HH - THE PITT				
Tue	6/19/2018	6:00pm		PATH VALLEY (14)	FAYETTEVILLE - FIELD A				
Thu	6/28/2018	6:00pm	at	WAYNES GROVE BOWER	OTTERBEIN FIELD				
		TDA	/IC LIII	PATH VALLEY (14) W:0 L:					
Tue	5/15/2018			L - Cell 717-729-7276 - ANNGIEHI	_				
Thu		6:00pm	at	BIG SPRING DAWGS (14)	MT ROCK ELEM				
Thu	5/17/2018 5/24/2018	6:00pm		MARION (14)	FANNETT MET HS				
rnu Fri	5/24/2018	6:00pm	_1	F'VILLE BLUE (14)	FANNETT MET HS				
	5/25/2018	6:00pm	at	HAM HGTS STORETT	HH - THE PITT				
Tue	5/29/2018	6:00pm		WAYNES GROVE BOWER	FANNETT MET HS				
Thu	5/31/2018	6:00pm		HAM HGTS STORETT	FANNETT MET HS				

# **Team Schedules**

### 14U AMERICAN DIVISION

Mon 6/11/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM WHT SOX (14) ST. THOMAS	- FOX FIELD						
Thu 6/14/2018 6:00pm at WAYNES GROVE BOWER OTTERBEIN							
Mon 6/18/2018 6:00pm at WAYNES WALIZER OTTERBEIN							
Tue 6/19/2018 6:00pm at F'VILLE BLUE (14) FAYETTEVILI							
Thu 6/21/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) FANNETT ME							
Tue 6/26/2018 6:00pm ST THOM WHT SOX (14) FANNETT ME							
Wed 6/27/2018 6:00pm at MARION (14) MARION - FIE	ELD 1						
Thu 6/28/2018 6:00pm WAYNES WALIZER FANNETT ME	ET HS						
WAYNES GROVE BOWER W:0 L:0 T:0	COM						
JUSTIN YOUNG - Cell 717-504-9473 - JUSTINYOUNG.CQA@GMAIL Mon 4/30/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) OTTERBEIN F							
Wed 5/2/2018 6:00pm at MARION (14) MARION - FIE							
in the first transfer of the second s							
Fri 5/11/2018 6:00pm at HAM HGTS STORETT HH - THE PIT  Mon 5/14/2018 6:00pm WAYNES WALIZER OTTERBEIN F							
(1)							
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,							
Thu 6/28/2018 6:00pm F'VILLE BLUE (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
WAYNES WALIZER W:0 L:0 T:0							
TODD WALIZER - Cell 717-377-2685 - TODDWALIZER@GMAIL.COM							
Mon 4/30/2018 6:00pm at ST THOM WHT SOX (14) ST. THOMAS	- FOX FIELD						
Thu 5/3/2018 6:00pm HAM HGTS STORETT OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Mon 5/7/2018 6:00pm F'VILLE BLUE (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Thu 5/10/2018 6:00pm BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Mon 5/14/2018 6:00pm at WAYNES GROVE BOWER OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Wed 5/16/2018 6:00pm at MARION (14) MARION - FIE	LD 1						
Mon 5/21/2018 6:00pm MARION (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Thu 5/24/2018 6:00pm ST THOM WHT SOX (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Tue 5/29/2018 6:00pm at HAM HGTS STORETT HH - THE PIT	Т						
Fri 6/1/2018 6:00pm at F'VILLE BLUE (14) FAYETTEVILL	LE - FIELD A						
Mon 6/11/2018 6:00pm WAYNES GROVE BOWER OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Tue 6/12/2018 6:00pm at BIG SPRING DAWGS (14) MT ROCK ELE	EM						
Mon 6/18/2018 6:00pm PATH VALLEY (14) OTTERBEIN F	FIELD						
Thu 6/28/2018 6:00pm at PATH VALLEY (14) FANNETT ME	T HS						

March 08, 2018 Page 3 of 3